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

Plowing Sc discing. Al Moss Phi 92957.
CUSTOM PLOWING and&disclng witheorq tractor, pn. Z3829 Or 374Z7.
CEMENT work. All fclnda. Ph

"M.fc RAf ART TTTi VMrl
e r. DeHut. Eves.
Carnenter work, new, repair Ph 92093
CHILD CARE 183 S. 18th Ph
HSEWORK. Ph. before 8. after 5.
REPAIRING, remodeling, rooting , Phor 21218
BOOKKEEPING. Typing. Notary Pub

lic, zvj nne. pn. 83

LAWNS aUrt to finish, light trac on
rubber with dozer.

ME Rotary Tilling
M. H. BROWN, PHO.

Tn i.tvn- - A - Tltf rn
t . . , IUH. 'vj uttji:, w lawns, pn

BABY SITTING by adult Ph. 34367.

PLASTERING
Patch Work A Specialty

pnone
BABY SITTING, adult. '

NANCY'S IDEAL NURgEftY. Ph
LET US modernize your home, arches,

crop ana cove ceilings, any color andtexture finishes, all work, redone over
old finishes, to see model borne, call

PAINTING --

DECORATING
FREE ESTIMATES, PH. 97

616 Employment Agency

COMMERCIAL
PT.AnrrjrMT iratvrv

OFFICE AND CLERICAL POSITIONS.
KIW MAPlAGMNT

- tJTTl PAfUPNSTFr-HS-
153 S. LIBERTY ST. 1 PH.

618 Education
PIANO LESSONS. Beginning popular.

ail ages. 854 Norway. Ph.

620 Day and Contract

Brennan Tree Service
Insured. Power saws, free estimates.

Ph.

Lloyd M. Hill, Inc.
K

EXCAVATION CONTRACTORS
Land Clearing ditching

'Basement 8t sewers
Roads and dams
Eauioment rental

Have us give you a free estimate on
inai joo you are planning. Ph,
day or night,

620 Day end Contract

Salem Sand & Grave! Co.
Contract Work

- Roads . Clearing Ditching ,
1 Sewer St Basement

- Equipment Rental
. 13 B-'- ,i yds

10 B- -i yds
D--t Cat & Dozer
D-- S Cat Dozer

' D-- 4 Cat at Dozer
See us about ditching by the foot, --

Phone days
Evenings or .

saiem Oregon
A OTP PAINTING lust a snade better

by Ray ETTER. Call Ebrock Motor
Co.

700 Rentals

FOR RENT: Large ground floor room.
" Ferry St, suitable for office or store.

State Finance Co, Tel.

702 Sleeping Rooms. Board
VERY nice bedroom. 488 N. 18th.
WITH or without limited kitchen privi-lege- s.

Employed couple or employed
' ladies. Ph.3-460- 8. j
H C WATER, priv. ent men only.

NICE, clean rooms, H C water, kit-
chen privileges. Call 754 Ferry St.

FURN.i Sip. rms, H St C water, men
only. 653 No. High

PLEASANT sip. rm, very close in, 26.

LARGE heated room with 3 beds. 865
N. Cottage. ' ' - i i

SLEEPING RM, for gentleman, ',.bl
to bus. $4 wk. Ph.

Room board. 495 rt. Coiuge.
RM. for gentleman, close in. 633 N.
.winter. Ph. after 5:30 P.m.

WELL. turn, sleep, room., close in. II &
C. water. Men only. 737 center.

PLEASANT sleeping room for' gentle-ma- n.
1050 Norway. Ph.

HOLLYWOOD, ph, 2035 McCov
TWO good clean rooms. Double bed.

; Breakfast dinner privileges. Pbone

IN WIDOW'S home. 3 sleeping rooms.
$13 and S14 per,' mo. 493 N. Summer.

703 Wanted Rooms. Board -

IN PRIVATE refined home. Ph.

70S Apartments fot Rent

9 RMS. All utilities turn. Bendlx
washer, 3 blks Capitol bldg. 590 No.
Summer, Open a.m. to 4 p.m. Sun--
day. or Phone .;

FURN. Trailer house. $20.00. 1968 N.
Coml St. '

1 RM .dc Kitchenette furn. Utilities
furn. Reasonable. Ph. 263091480
Broadway.

NICELY furn. 2 B.R. apt., refrig, priv.'
ent.. adults. Call - after --4 pan. 1775
n. Front: pn. oh

FURN 3 rms Sc bath including utili-tie- s.

in Silverton, to couple. Refs.
req. See Sun p.m. at 808 Reserve St.
or call Owner in Salem.

3 ROOM Unfurn. ground floor apt,
, private bath and entrance. 4 blocks

so. of Ladd and Bush 'Bank. 310
Beiievue St. Ph.

LGE. Furn. apU pvt. bath, 5 blks.
Ph.

NEW 3 rm. and bath, partly furn.,
reas.. iocs Madison, pn.

DUPLEX Apt, new, gas heat;' corner
Rural and university. Ph.

JrURNISHED' apartment for rent. 522 N,
uiurcn 5t.

furn. court apt. Elec heat, close
in. Ph. : a

3 RM. furn. apt, elec. range, priv. bath
and ent, bus by door. $40. pn.

M. furn. apt, completely redecorat- -.
ed. priv. bath event. Call 91 after
iz:30.

furn. apt, private bath, close to
state nse. shopping center. Adults
only ra, after a: 30 p.m

GOING EAST latter part of May for
sue weexs. wouia suo-re- ni smau nice
furnished apt. Close in. Write Box 734,
statesman.

2 RM Furn apt. Priv bath. 404 S.
High. 840. includes utilities Ph.

X UNFURN 4 rm. apt. Keizer Dist.
Ph. sun., pn.

NICE furn. apt. Just redecorated, good
loc. 1075 N. Capitol. Ph.

VERY LARGE I rm. furn. apt. Bus ',i
blk.T good loc. Ph.

unfurn, priv. ent. tt bath, Inq.
945 S. 12th. -

BEAUTIFUL. Georeene Gables. 807 S.
13th. 1 B.R. apt unfurn. except for
refrig. k range, auto, laundry, walk-
ing distance to stale bldgs, bus at

PULLMAN basement apt. for woman.' Close in. Auto, heat, refrig. You
must see to appreciate, call

NICE 3 room furn, apt. for 2. $50. 810
Norway.

fRM. APT, close k. $25. Inquire 229
Chemeketa. j

fRM. FURN-- Ist;flrv low rent. 1397
N. Coml,

3 RM. unfurn. apt. Close in. Ph.
NICE clean light housekeeping

apU. $25 for 1. $32.50 for 2. No smok-
ing or drinking.: close in. Utilities
furn. Ph. 8Z3 N. com I.

CLOSE IN clean m. housekeeping
apt. 633 Ferry. -

3 RM. basement apt. Clean and mo
priv. ent.. close in. pn.

WEST SALEM 2 rms. furn. Ph73-75S- 4.

3 RMS. bath, furn, priv. ent, garden
space. 'adults only; on mis, pn.

SMALL, APT, completely furn, close
in. Inq. H. L. Stiff Furniture. 39185.

VERY attractive mod. unfurn. 2 bdrm.
apt. Close in, heat, auto, hot water,
garbage furn,' Box 860, Statesman.

Attractive furn. upstairs apt. pril
ent. bath, emp. couple. 1009 N. 5th.

LIVE Better at the Ambassador. $50
to $75. 550 N. Summer. --

3 RM. Unfurn. Newly decorated. Priv.
bath. 1437 N. 4th. Ph.

707 Houses For Ksnl

3 RM. COTTAGE, wnfurn. except for
Stoves, light, water turn, zieo w. 5tn

SMALL Mod. 2 rm hse furnished, in
city. Ideal for 3. $40.00 mo. Ph. 28851.

SMALL House, snug and warm, edge
of town.. $30 per month. Apply by
letter. Box 738. statesman,

NEW 1 bdrm, 24 ft liv, room.' gar. ed.

Immediately available in year
lease, elec. range k refrig. furnished;
elec. heat. Englewood. Open for in-
spection Sunday 10 to 4 pjn. $83 per
mo. lozs n. zzna si.

MODERN 2 bedrooms, fireplace, oil fur-nac- e.

hardwood floors, $55 no, 3359
uaraen oaa. -- zzo,

BRAND NEW 1 BJi, elec. heat. 2?S 3.
22nd. -

furn, garage house to working
mother with daytime care of child.
Bus by door. Boat 737, statesman.

OWNER leaving town will sell or lease
4o responsible party 3 bedrm. home,
completely modern, one acre- - ground.
lots ot trult. lnq. IB63 cnilds Ave,

3' B.R. completely furn. house. exccL
cond, $80. Ph. 432 Union.

SMALL HSE, furn, $60 mo. 319 S. ISth

MODERN 1 fiJL house. $60. no chil
dren or pets. Inquire 2290 Hazel Ave,
ODERN 2'BJL. full basement, mare
sleeping space in unfinished upstairs.
Newly decoratedi 4250 Hudson Ave.
call at 4Z85 E. state.

CHARMING furnished small house, emp
couple, lawn. Ph. 1 to 7.

S RM Furn cottage, adults enly. 195s

ruRN. COTTAGES, utilities paid. Ph.
,

FURN. 2 B.R. house for 3 mos. avail
June 1st. Ph. for appt.

7C9 Wanted to Rent
MOD. 3 BA home by June 1st. Ph.
LOCAL representative for. major rubber

Co. desires 2 or 3 bdrm j home. Prefer
. suburban but any location considered.

Reply to F. .! Wright. Firestone
.; Store.,Salem. ,. 1. ...

710 Wanted to Rent Houses
WANTED for rent or lease with option

to buy, 3 or 3 bedroom house, fire-
place, shower, unfurn,! garage. In er
nr. Salem. Please write Georee Sears,
is uta Ave., uiympta. wn.

UNFURN. 2 or i bdxns. hse. H. "El

478 Fuel
GOOD IS edgings $3.50 load. Also

fresh cut sawdust. Oregon Fuel Co.
Ph. 35533. - '

. West Salem Fuel Co.
1S.IN. DRT OR GREEN SLAB WOOD

DRV PLANER ENDS
Old growth block wood - IS la. clean

o bark
SCREENED SAWDUST
RURAL DELIVERIES '

DIESEL AND STOVE OIL
Pbone: Salem

Also pick up wood at IS25 Edgewater
St. W Salem. -

Highway Fuel Co.
Clean sawdust, wood green or dry.

Stove-Dies- el oils. Ask for Penny
Saver Stamps. Ph. 36444.

16" Wood
Old and Second Growth Fir

3 UNIT LOADS
Delivered to ialem $12.00

For orders please call collect .

Independence 43
Independence Lumber and

Manufacturing Company
Indenendence. Oreron

Capital Lumber-Fue-l Co.
Phone 37721 or 36024

Bone dry second growth fir
V

: ASK TOR

S &.H Green Stamps
IS In. mlUwood. full 3 cord load $10

Fresh cut. serened sawdust
U in. tile an inside wood

PHONK 43

HAND PICK- -b 16" greVn slab wood
f10 for 3 cord load. Oregon Fuel Co.
Ph. 35533.

DRY WOOD. Phone

Capital Lumber-Fue- l Co.
Phone or

OLD GROWTH BLOCK WOOD FOR
FURNACE & HEATER

OLD Fir. Oafc, Ash. PH.
FURNACE Trash Burner it cook stove

wood. No Bark.; R. H. AUen. 1260
Candiewood Dr. ph.

500 Business & Finance
502 Business Opportunities

Income Property
One of Salem's best located Trailer

Courts, sll modern trailer conven-
iences, nice home for owner. Ideal
for semi-retir- ed couple wanting home
with nice steady income. See owner.
1009 so. zist.

TlO UNITS $42S PER MO. INCOME
S duplexes, 10 rentals. 10 utility rms.

bath, garages, and elec. ranges. V.
blinds, owners utilities approx. $10
mo. priv. meters, frontage 820 ft.
room for more bldgs. $32,000. Will
stand $20,000 mtg.. will accept house
In trade to $8000.

. GROC. STORE - EXCH. FOR
APT, BLDG. OR FARM

Croc, store with 3 gas pumps, lncl.
fixtures.' equip.' Sc bldg. (1680 sq.
ft.) (Concrete Blks.b 3 yrs. old. 2',
Acres, 3 R. living quarters 6c bath,
also S rm. old house & bath. Nets
$350 mo. Price $13500 plus stock

Inv.

Allen C. Jones, Realtor
231 N. High. Pho. day. eve. or

oun.
Auto court. 10 units plus liv.quarters for owners $15,500,

TO $10,000 DOWN, EXCEL-
LENT INCOME.

GARAGE AND SERV. STATION.
$12,500 INC. BLDG. CONSIDER
FARM TRADE.

REST. AND HOUSE, INCLD. BLDG.
$13,500. TAKE SOME TRADE.

CAFE. CHEAP, CLOSE IN.
WILLAMETTE REAL. ESTATE

172 S. LIBERTY PH. SALEM
BY OWNER: G

beer, eas numn ft cabins J Stock t fix.
. tures in a fast growing community

on niway m. ki I, cox 143. fn.
FOR SALE: Country groc., gas, meats,

etc Doing good business, modern liv.
quarters. $2500, bal. like rent. Geo,
Gardner, Baliston. Ph. 3264.
PLENTY OF GOOD CUSTOMERS

patronize this downtown cafe. If von
like to cook we've got Just the place
for you and your husband. Complete-
ly equipped. Additional business can
be obtained. Ask Mr. Ruberg how.
SJvuu. .terms. t

Edw. A. Dyck, Realtor
328 N. Commercial St:

Tel. Eve.
GARAGE lr 3 pump service station for

lease. Call 5052 MrMinnvill
TO LEASE Service Station gallon

pasis pn.
BY OWNER: Coffee shop hi way WSL

snows exceuent ousiness, seaung cap-sci- ty

40, fully equipped. Ph. owner
--vm ior appointment

NEED PARTNER in new Patent, musttravel, income $50 to $150 per day,
capital $5000. Interested parties write
H. Shermer. Rt. 9. Box 78.

HARDWARE STORE, sport Roods, etc.
No. Lincoln county. Ore. High grade
clean stocks. Owner retiring. Sell at
Inventory cost and lease building,
furniture ft fixtures for $125 per mo.
Including fine living quarters. Attrac-
tive store, fine loc. Gross $50,000
year. Two can handle. Fine franchiselines. Est. four years. Estimated in-ventory $13,000. $10,000 cash will han-
dle. No agents. A real opportunity.
Writs Statesman Box 733.

SIO Money To Loan
WE Make loans np to 80 of theappraised value on qualifying mod-

ern homes. Salem and vicinity. Also
see us for FHA construction loans
State Finance Co, 1S3 South High
St.. Swlem Oregon

FARM and ClTV LOAMS "

44 sad
Tour own terms of repayment wtthiareason. Cash for Real Estate Con-

tracts and Second Mortgagee.
CAPITOL SECURITIES CO.

207 Pioneer Trust Bide. Ph

AUTO LOANS
WILLAMETTE CREDIT CO. i

13 S. Church St Ph.
Parking Aplenty

Lie-- M1SS-815- 4

Private Money
On Cars. Trucks & Trailer Homes

Long or Short Terms Payments

Roy H. Simmons
138 S. Commercial St Phone

CASH . NOW --

$25.00 to &500.00
Satem's Urfect and oldest home-ow- n.

- --JtlaMU17 OUCn IDODCJ WOCO
Mill n4 lei

You can pay anytime to reduce net
cost.

Nfl MrlAM-- M mb stain- wi v. vi siis iivui $.1 lernus I

On cars, trucks, trailer homes to $500.00
va Kuxxuiurc, uvcsvocK, equipmeni.saury or ower personal property up

n ttAA iV 1

MlA- M- M
s
rla4 .. ft ewB W finis WUf Vlllt. UlUelFIHear "Top Trades' 12 Mi daily KSLM,

U9 Sll
General Finance Corp.

Lie. No 813S and M33I
PHONE 138 8. COM'L ST.

4V2 4V2 4V2
M YEARS repayment plan, strictly

moaern nomes. xor refinancing ornew construction.
ALSO

MLA. loans for construction or re
financing, 23 year repayment plan.

Farm loans 4a, Personal it Auto
aosns.

State Finance Co.
153 S. High St. S 318. M TTZ.

CASH '

Up to $1500
Call or phone today .

.PACIFIC
Industrial Loans

118 8 liberty Ph.

$ CASH S
Hollywood Finance Co.

X 1380 Fairgrounds Road
Nrrt to bank. Free parkins. rs.' Lie. No. M3S9-S2S-L
Flo 1 Kenron. Mrr.

tr.'AT2..iV. ph, il.

8C3 Houses For Sale
ONE OF OTTO Ttii l"l n ttnurrm

3 bdrms, liv. rm. din. rm. kitchen.
nook, hall, full bath down, 't bathup. fireplace, full basmt, new $1,000
heating system, dble. garage, auto-sprinkl- ing

system, patio with fireplace, uisuuiea At weather-stripp- ed

lew?2 Sc001 District The Price
. Is Right Call Roy Ferris.

- JUST REDUCEDVery clean nit court located invalley town, income $160 per mo.
utility rm. $6000 willhandle owners equity or will con- -

00 Salem Home.Geiser
COUNTRY PARADISE

Beautiful mod. English type horns
witl 8 tee. rms, b nook, unfln-teh- ed

attic., lge. dble. garage St toolnse. lge. rumpus rm. in basmt. fin-ished in knotty pine with fireplace.Shower St bowl In basmt. 1 ac. ofground, beautiful shade trees dc yr- -'around creek. Shown by appoint-
ment only Call George H. Graben-nor- st

Jr.
ENGLEWOOD HOME

10.T,r- - old 2 bdrm, aU plastered homelull basmt, with good sawdust
t furnace. Fenced in 'yd, good garage.
; k. WEirV WesY6 7

GRABENHORT BROS.
REALTORS )

134 S. liberty St I Phone
yenings ana Sundays CallPeter Geiser Roy Ferrisaan west

GLENCREEK DRIVE
Here is a home built for a family tolive in and enjoy. Haa a fenced In11 yard for th children, but not too

mucn vara ior oad to take care of.
2a?. 3 bedrooms, one of them in thefull basement. Large kitchen withapace for breakfast table. Dining
room for Pop and the kids to play in

I?.5tment and ,UF warm with
H1. MONTAO oU furnace that was
installed 3 years ago. This home was
b,H,Uta-JM-

1 ,nd Prtced today at
$12 JOO. by appointment only.
Eve. and Sunday ph. or

SULLIVAN REALTY CO.
3363 Portland Rd.' Phone
$2150 SM. HSE. $650 DN"
,i A. city bus. nrr. m-- a j .

$4500--4 RMS. $1000 DN. LGE. LOT.
4850- -4 RMS. NR. STATELGE7l.bT,

$35008350 DM. SOME rimy
ffSS5 5MS- - NEW. $2000 DN. SUB.$65006 RMS. (3 B.R.'NR. HOT.T vi

. .S?P-t.9irHO- SCHOOU VERY
LOT. 13200 nv.

ISMOEAUTIFUL. NEW HOME. SUB. .

EAST. 12 FT. SQ. FLR. SPACE. BUS.
SOME TERMS, i f

$9750 LOVELY NEW HOME. CORNER.
"WV sut- - AK.E GOOD LOAN.

W'lLLAM-ETT- REAL ESTATE
l7 IjBERTY PH. SALEM
A HOME Wat RHfttn.ri flAt-ffcirv- -

On Fairmount Hill Large spaeious rms.
on one noor. norms, parlor, dining
rm. and nook-kitche- n. Attic with in.
auiaiiun. 1 uii Dasement Wltn new oilburner and tank. Interior and outridelike new. FirepUce. Lot 60x150 with
fir trees and fine shrubbery thereon.
Just one grand place to live. Forappointment to see calt -

ULLMAN REAL ESTATE. PH." LEAVING TOWN. MfTsT SELL "

By owner: Comfortable home. $40 mo.
xtasemeni rental, z ts.KS, lge. diningrm, lge. liv.. rm, Venetian blinds,
i basement, auto, oil heat, unfin.upstairs, dble. garage, corner lot 50 x

120, fruit k nut trees. Near Englewood
sch. Ph. ,

u OWNER in best location, nearly
new 2 B. R. home, saraae. outside'patio 8c fireplace, fenced in back
vara. 1 an

$7,850 CLEAN modern 2 BedrrA
home Enelewood Dist. Firenlacc Full
basement. Sawdust furnac. Immedi
ate possession.

CaU Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors

153 S. High ' Phone
$1500 DOWN, $52 per mo. 1 B.R. subur- -

nan nome, 2 yrs. Old, acre, x mi.out of city. See at 1970 Fisher Rd.E. ss sin;srxi. -- o.
BY OWNER: 3 BR. house, furnace hestl

good cond, nice neighborhood, neaf
school It bus. See daily from 8 to li
a m, 3 to 9 pjn. except Sun. 365 S,
24th.

SULLIVAN REALTY CO.
SUBURBAN EAST

Large liv. rm, din. rm, kltch, 3 E R,
aU on I floor. Plastered, H.W. floors.
Inside utility, att. double garage. Big

L. playroom and concrete patio. 117
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
en and 3 rms. upstairs.f All plumbing
In. Wired for elec. range. Abo has
extra bldg. for storage and several

rabbit hutches. 6 lge. (Walnut trees.
Berries. A G.I. can (buy this for
$650 down. ONLY $3150.

Own the House You
Live in

A comfortable rent-beati- er with 3 bed-
rooms. Screened back) porch. Corner
lot. Garage. In West Salem. 2 lots in-
cluded $5950. CaU Mrs. Watts or Mrs.
Schultes. .. j

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Rt, L. Box 243. Wallace Road. Ph.

Branch Offices at
1011 FJm St., Corner Patterson St
- 1289 Sixth Street. West Salem -

802 Business Property
10 UNIT COURT CLOSE TO NEW

SHOPPING CENTER and all StateBldg, each hse. has 1 BR, nice LR,
Hdwd firs, FirepUce, Kit with nook,
large bathrooms, new Elec. ranges,
refrigerators, one of Salem's . best
buys, shown by appt. only. Conven-
ient terms arranged. j

Larsen Home & Home Co.
Exclusive listings - Personal Service

164 S. Com'l St. Ph. Eve.
BUS BLDG, liv. rms. 2083 N. CmaX

804 Suburban
BY OWNER: 3 B.R. home, 8 acres or

less, 6 blks. from east city limits.
Ph. May trade. 3630 Garden rd.

SEE THIS f

By owner leavjng state, cute I1 bdrm
modern home completely furnished,- knotty pine. Lv. rm and kitchen.
Located on V Acre with 10 Fran-quet- te

walnut trees, also 2 kinds of
berries. School bus. by door. Immed-
iate possession. See on Boone Rd,
Rt. 4, Box 660. Approx 3 blks east

-- off S9E. Will take good car '41 or
'42 model as part payment on my
equity. Full price $3450y- - '

NEW ALL ELECTRIC HOMg. lge. LR.
St Dinette, hdwd. firs, 1 BR, Kit,
bath, utility Rm. Located at College
Drive. West Salem. $5250. Terms $250
down, bal. $50 per mo.

I A. IN FIJI GROVE, near Salem
Heights SchL, 2 BR, LR, Kit, Bath.
$4500. Terms $250 down, $43 per mo.

Larsen Home & Loan Co:
Exclusive Listings Personal Service.

164 S. Com' St. Ph. Eve, 61

808 Houses For Sale
BY OWNER: 2 B.R. house, liv. and din.

rm, kit. and bath, att, garage; hdwd.
firs, thruout, plastered. 3700 Thorn-da- le

Rd. south of Center oft Haw-thor- ne.

$8800. Tcrna.
Englewood. m, yrs. old. 3 brs,

hdwd. firs Living St dining rm car-
peted. 3 fireplaces. Full basement.
Attached garage. Radiant heat,
$15,500. 1390 Olive st, off 15th. Ph.
24419.

NICE- - DUPLEX, basement. Oil ht,
. close to State Bldgs. and new Sbop--

ptng center. 89500. pn. owner.
FOR CHOICE clean modern borne.

9o n criurcn st owner
kODERN HOME, lot lOOxisi, young

filberts, good garden spot, 4 bdrms,
2 up. 2 an. Outside ent. to upstairs

. could be rental. Close to-- college ana
schools. 375 W. Main. Monmouth.

$STDOWN. $23 a mo. $2000 2 bedroom
home, north, electricity and well. E.
A. McGlauflin. Ph. Ev?.

A COZY little oia cotuge. partly
furn. Leaving state, must sacrifice.
$1900 cash. Macieay Kd.

KOUSETrORSATT"
1 bdrm. house, hdwd. firs, fireplace.

Kngiewooq oit. ibo wsaison.
MONMODTH. ANCHTYT

All electric 2 bdrm, home, not 3 yrs.
old, weatherstrlpped and Insulated,

- elec. heat, firepLI ven. blinds, built
bv owner. In rood Dart of town. Call
after S p u Monmouth 2110. 443 &

Kilocycles: KSLM 1390. KOCO 1490,
FM: Megacycles KOIN 101.1; KGW 100.3; KEX 92.3

(Editor's note: The Statesman publishes in good faith the programs and
tines as provided by the radio station, bat because offtimei programs are
changed w ltaout notification, this newspaper cannot be responsible for thexearaey herein).

HOUR 00:00 00:15
KSLM I- -

7 KOCO
KOIN Church of Air I Church of
KGW! Radio Pulpit (Radio Pulpit
KEX) . B. Box Revue IB. Box

lEter. Light lEter. Light
Revue IB... Box Revue IB. Box Revue

KSLM First Baptist (First Baptist
KOCO River Boys I News0 KOIN News IH. K. Smith Tabernac
KOWj Church Home Church
KEXt Revival Hour (Revival

KSLM Bible Class IBible

9 OCO g'ble (Lutheran
KOIN To Learning IITo Learning
KOW News (Garden

Class: I Prophecy (Prophecy
(Ave Maria I Ave Maria
Playhouse News

Talk J. DiMaggio J. DiMaggio
KEX College Choir CoUege Choir Met. of Israel Mes. of Israel

10

379 N. High St. Evei

Mrs.' Blanche Isherwood
Realtor . I.

announces the opening of another
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